
MENU
BOTTLE SERVICE

DON JULIO

TEQUILA

TWO BOTTLE SPECIALS

WHISKY

VODKA

radio5events.com/vip-tables

CASAMIGOS

CASAMIGOS REPASADO

PATRON

$650 MACALLAN

GREYGOOSE

KETTLE ONE

BLACK LABEL

BELVEDERE

JACK DANIELS

TITOS

$900

$725

$525

$725

$625

$525

$625

(2) GREY GOOSE

(2) JACK DANIELS

$1,000

$750

$850

$900

$650

All inclusive (tax/grat included)
Main floor tables seat 8-12 

All inclusive (tax/grat included)
Main floor tables seat 8-12 

All inclusive (tax/grat included)
Main floor tables seat 8-12

All inclusive (tax/grat included)
Main floor tables seat 8-12 

Customized packages available upon
request. Text 323-205-5594

INDIAFEST  2023
GLOBE  THEATRE

Reserve your table
323-205-5594

Mandeep

 AUG 12, 2023

BIGGEST INDEPENDENCE PARTY IN NORTH AMERICA

RADIO5 EVENTS PRESENTS

online booking

https://www.radio5events.com/vip-tables

