

don julio	\$650
All inclusive (tax/grat included) Main floor tables seat 8-12	
CASAMIGOS	\$850
All inclusive (tax/grat included) Main floor tables seat 8-12	
CASAMIGOS REPASADO	\$900
All inclusive (tax/grat included) Main floor tables seat 8-12	
PATRON	\$650
All inclusive (tax/grat included) Main floor tables seat 8-12	

VODKA

GREYGOOSE

BELVEDERE

KETTLE ONE

TITOS

WHISKY	
--------	--

macallan	\$900
BLACK LABEL	\$725
JACK DANIELS	\$525

TWO BOTTLE SPECIALS

(2) GREY GOOSE	\$1,000
(2) JACK DANIELS	\$750

Customized packages available upon request. Text 323-205-5594

Reserve your table 323-205-5594 Mandeep

online booking radio5events.com/vip-tables

	radio5ever
BIGGEST INDEPENDENCE PARTY IN NORTH	AMERICA

\$725

\$625

\$625

\$525

RADIO5 EVENTS